NMK BARDU 25. juni 2005
RESULTATLISTE BAKKEL@P
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Damer
66 Lena Marie Nerli

Junior

7 Marius B. Novstad
11 Neander Jakobsen
20 Anette Vang Jennsen
12 Raymond Kaspersen
19 Bjgrnar Bech Jensen

NMK Bardu

NMK Harstad
NMK Harstad
NMK Bardu
NMK Svolveer
NMK Bardu

Rallycross National

222 Jorn Larsen
209 Tor Torjussen
213 Ole Martin Varmedal

Bilcross

122 Stian Bjgrnas

125 Raymond Andreassen
160 Petter Chruichanck
133 Arthur Mack

186 Kjetil Karlsen

187 Erlend Stenersen
183 Tor Kristian Walsge
421 Sigmund Nyvoll

188 Geir Cato Rognmo
123 @ystein Lokse

401 Jan O. Nerli

136 Rainer Johansen
143 Svein Hagmo

176 Rune Johansen

156 Per Einar Ingebrigtsen
174 Vegard Kaspersen
126 Stig Furuly

124 Roger Jensen

151 Cato Kristiansen
165 Kurt E. Novstad
434 Bjgrn Roger Hauglid
439 Jan Hanstad

141 Alf-Magne Jensen
452 Geir Lauknes

411 Espen Henriksen
407 Jon Sverre Jensen
115 Marius Lind

Crosskart
228 Rolf Tgllefsen

NMK Tromsg
NAF Lofoten
NMK Tromsg

NMK Bardu
NMK Svolvaer
NMK Tromsg
NMK Tromsg
NMK Tromsg
NMK Tromsg
NMK Svolveer
NMK Alta
NMK Tromsg
NMK Bardu
NMK Bardu
NMK Svolveer
NMK Svolveer
NMK Tromsg
NMK Svolveer
NMK Svolvaer
NMK Bardu
NMK Bardu
NMK Tromsg
NMK Harstad
NMK Tromsg
NMK Bardu
NMK Bardu

NMK Midt-Troms

NMK Tromsg
NMK Bardu
NMK Harstad

NMK Tromsg

Ascona

Volvo
Kadett
Golf
Escort
Corolla

BMW
Starlett
Boble

BMW
Peugeot
Capri
Capri
BMW
Volvo
Golf
Capri
Mazda
Sierra
Ascona
Golf
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Renault
Boble
Ascona
Escort
Volvo
Sierra
Ascona
Corolla
Ascona
BMW
Ascona
Golf

omg.

01:57,4

01:55,2
01:57,0
02:49,9
02:11,8
02:07,4

01:45,4
02:01,4

01:45,5
01:49,6
01:49,9
01:51,2
01:48,1
01:48,2
01:50,2
01:51,7
01:49,6
01:41,0
01:52,1
01:52,2
01:52,2
01:52,4
01:53,7
01:54,7
01:54,8
01:54,9
01:55,5
01:55,8
01:56,9
01:58,4
02:01,7
02:02,2
02:03,3
02:08,1
0

01:45,9

1.finale
omg.

01:59,3

01:52,2
01:55,0
02:08,2

02:10,8

01:44,4
02:30,3

01:45,4
01:46,1
01:47,1
01:47,2
01:48,0
01:48,2
01:49,1
01:50,3
01:50,4
01:52,5

01:43,5

2.finale
omg.

01:59,8

01:52,9

02:07,6
02:09,8
02:12,0

01:46,7
02:01,2

01:47,9
01:51,7
01:51,1
01:49,2
01:47,9
01:55,6

01:50,9
01:51,8

0

Beste
finaletid

01:59,3

01:52,2
01:55,0
02:07,6
02:09,8
02:10,8

01:44,4
02:01,2

01:45,4
01:46,1
01:47,1
01:47,2
01:47,9
01:48,2
01:49,1
01:50,3
01:50,4
01:51,8

01:43,5



